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Classement final

Place Nom Prénom Club Nation

1 MALLO Auriane ST GRATIEN

2 JACQUES ANDRE COQUIN Josephine BONDY AS

3 CANDASSAMY Marie Florence PARIS UC

3 LOUIS MARIE Alexandra LEVALLOIS

5 VON KERSSENBROCK Diane ST MAUR VGA

6 REMBI Lauren BONDY AS

7 MBIIM Solene LEVALLOIS

8 HERMAY Camille BEAUVAIS ACA

9 VITALIS Coraline LEVALLOIS

10 CONRAD Alice E3F THIONVIL

11 VANRYSSEL Eloise BEAUVAIS ACA

12 TAHE Oceane GRENOBLE PAR

13 NABETH Camille ST GRATIEN

14 NGOM Helene BEAUVAIS ACA

15 SERSOT Jade E3F THIONVIL

16 VIGNOUD Mailys PARIS UC

17 BODIN Lauriane DIEPPE FL

18 LAUVRAY Emma GRENOBLE PAR

19 EPEE Dimodi Laurence CLICHY ESC

20 FRANCILLONNE Oceane CHALONS CHAM

21 VILLAGEOIS Anne-Emmanuelle CHALONS CHAM

22 PINIER Clementine RODEZ AVEYRO

23 LUCANI Lola EPINAL SE

24 HERSANT Lydiane ST GRATIEN

25 BOUKHELIFA Charline BEAUVAIS ACA

26 BIRKS Charlotte ANGERS CSAD

27 KELLER Camille E3F THIONVIL

28 DEPANIAN Fanny ST GRATIEN

29 BERNIGAUD Emilie GRAD TALENCE

30 POZZOLI Camille BOBIGNY AC

Tableau direct

 1 Coraline VITALIS (V)
()

 17 Camille HERMAY (V14)
 16 Emma LAUVRAY (D10)

 9 Auriane MALLO (V15)
 24 Lydiane HERSANT (D10)

 25 Charline BOUKHELIFA (D9)
 8 Eloise VANRYSSEL (V15)

 5 Diane VON KERSSENBROCK (V13)
 28 Fanny DEPANIAN (D9)

 21 Anne-Emmanuelle VILLAGEOIS (D12)
 12 Camille NABETH (V15)

 13 Helene NGOM (V15)
 20 Oceane FRANCILLONNE (D8)

 29 Emilie BERNIGAUD (D6)
 4 Marie Florence CANDASSAMY (V15)

 3 Alexandra LOUIS MARIE (V15)
 30 Camille POZZOLI (D11)

 19 Dimodi Laurence EPEE (D12)
 14 Jade SERSOT (V15)

 11 Oceane TAHE (V13)
 22 Clementine PINIER (D12)

 27 Camille KELLER (D5)
 6 Lauren REMBI (V15)

 7 Alice CONRAD (V15)
 26 Charlotte BIRKS (D9)

 23 Lola LUCANI (D5)
 10 Solene MBIIM (V15)

 15 Lauriane BODIN (D13)

 1 Coraline VITALIS (D13)
 17 Camille HERMAY (V15)

 9 Auriane MALLO (V15)
 8 Eloise VANRYSSEL (D4)

 5 Diane VON KERSSENBROCK (V15)
 12 Camille NABETH (D11)

 13 Helene NGOM (D12)
 4 Marie Florence CANDASSAMY (V15)

 3 Alexandra LOUIS MARIE (V15)
 14 Jade SERSOT (D12)

 11 Oceane TAHE (D7)
 6 Lauren REMBI (V8)

 7 Alice CONRAD (D10)
 10 Solene MBIIM (V15)

 17 Camille HERMAY (D6)
 9 Auriane MALLO (V15)

 5 Diane VON KERSSENBROCK (D6)
 4 Marie Florence CANDASSAMY (V15)

 3 Alexandra LOUIS MARIE (V14)
 6 Lauren REMBI (D12)

 10 Solene MBIIM (D9)
 2 Josephine JACQUES ANDRE COQUIN(V15)

 9 Auriane MALLO (V15)
 4 Marie Florence CANDASSAMY (D9)

 3 Alexandra LOUIS MARIE (D14)
 2 Josephine JACQUES ANDRE COQUIN(V15)

 9 Auriane MALLO (V15)
 2 Josephine JACQUES ANDRE COQUIN(D13)
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 18 Mailys VIGNOUD (V14)

()
 2 Josephine JACQUES ANDRE COQUIN(V)

 18 Mailys VIGNOUD (D6)
 2 Josephine JACQUES ANDRE COQUIN(V15)

Firefox http://www.escrime-info.com/gregxml/Greg/BD/dossier.php?epreuve=17236

2 av 2 2022-06-27 17:31


